Banks participating in the DNB system as of 1 July 2014

REG.NR. BANKENS NAVN

1020 EIDSBERG SPAREBANK

1050 MARKER SPAREBANK

1100 ASKIM SPAREBANK

1105 BERG SPAREBANK

1135 SPYDEBERG SPAREBANK

1140 TROGSTAD SPAREBANK

1254 CULTURA SPAREBANK

1271 AURSKOG SPAREBANK

1280 HOLAND OG SETSKOG SPAREBANK
1286 LILLESTREGMBANKEN

1310 STROMMEN SPAREBANK

1321 BLAKER SPAREBANK

1440 JERNBANEPERSONALETS SPAREBANK
1450 FORNEBU SPAREBANK

1720 SPAREBANKEN BIEN

1830 GRUE SPAREBANK

1870 ODAL SPAREBANK

1885 TOLGA-OS SPAREBANK

2050 TOTENS SPAREBANK

2140 ETNEDALS SPAREBANK

2146 VANG SPAREBANK

2153 VESTRE SLIDRE SPAREBANK

2230 HONEFOSS SPAREBANK

2351 SKUE SPAREBANK

2500 ANDEBU SPAREBANK

2510 LARVIKBANKEN

2601 BAMBLE OG LANGESUND SPAREBANK

2620 TINN SPAREBANK



2630

2635

2655

2699

2850

2880

2890

2895

2901

2907

2938

3030

3060

3080

3090

3240

3290

3325

3353

3361

3411

3480

3525

SPAREBANKEN DIN

DRANGEDAL OG TURDAL SPAREBANK
KRAGER@Y SPAREBANK

HJARTDAL OG GRANSHERAD SPB
LILLESANDS SPAREBANK

BIRKENES SPAREBANK

VALLE SPAREBANK

ARENDAL OG OMEGNS SPAREKASSE
EVJE OG HORNNES SPAREBANK
GJERSTAD SPAREBANK

VEGARSHEI SPAREBANK
FLEKKEFJORD SPAREBANK
SPARESKILLINGSBANKEN
KVINESDAL SPAREBANK

SOGNE OG GREIPSTAD SPAREBANK
HAUGESUND SPAREBANK

KLEPP SPAREBANK

TIME SPAREBANK

HJELMELAND SPAREBANK
SKUDENES OG AAKRA SPAREBANK
FANA SPAREBANK

VOSS SPAREBANK

TYSNES SPAREBANK
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